City of Philadelphia

City Council Chief Clerk's Office 402 City Hall Philadelphia, PA 19107

Legislation Details

File #: 120279 Version: 0 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: ADOPTED

File created: 4/12/2012 In control: Committee on Public Property and Public Works

On agenda: Final action:

Title: Authorizing the Committee on Public Property to hold public hearings to review the status of the City's

franchise agreement with Verizon Pennsylvania, Inc., particularly on the company's progress in

making cable television service available across the City.

Sponsors: Councilmember Kenney, Councilmember Henon

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signature12027900.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
12/7/2015	0	Committee on Public Property and Public Works	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
12/7/2015	0	Committee on Public Property and Public Works	Cancellation of Scheduled Public Hearing		
10/8/2013	0	Committee on Public Property and Public Works	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
10/8/2013	0	Committee on Public Property and Public Works	Cancellation of Scheduled Public Hearing		
4/19/2012	0	CITY COUNCIL	ADOPTED & REFERRED		
4/12/2012	0	CITY COUNCIL	Introduced and Ordered Placed On Next Week's Final Passage Calendar	Pass	